
Date of receipt
Amount claimed    

(In Rs.)
Amount of 

claim admitted
Nature of 

claim

Amount covered 
by security

interest

Whether 
security 
interest 

relinquinsh
ed? (Yes/ 

No)

Details of 
Security 
Interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total amount 

of claims 
admitted

1 MITCON Credentia

Claim filed 
during 

Liquidation 
Period

               1,01,35,263         1,01,35,263 Secured                        -   Yes 0 0 10% 0 0 0

2 Axis Trustee Services Limited

Claim 
Considered 
from CIRP 

period

             15,58,44,805       15,58,44,805 Secured                        -   Yes 0                       -   1% 0 0 0

Total 16,59,80,068             16,59,80,068     -                     10%

Annexure-1
GFM RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED Date of commencement of Liquidation: 18.12.2024 List of Stakeholders as on: 12.02.2025

Remarks, if any

List of Secured Financial Stakeholders (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 
not claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set- 
off

Amount of claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

on

(Amount in Rs.)


